
3. KOLO SNLP 2013/2014 
 
Dátum konania:  
7.12.2013 
Výsledky:  

Women's Seniors Left Hand 60 Kg 
1. Kusnierikova, Andrea (SVK)  6 Pts. 
2. Čekanova, Lenka (SVK)  4 Pts. 
3. Švecová, Lucia (SVK)  2 Pts. 

Women's Seniors Right Hand 60 Kg 
1. Kusnierikova, Andrea (SVK)  6 Pts. 
2. Čekanova, Lenka (SVK)  4 Pts. 
3. Švecová, Lucia (SVK)  2 Pts. 

Women's Seniors Left Hand 60+ Kg 
1. Martinkovičová, Rebeka (SVK)  6 Pts. 
2. Petrová, Dagmar (SVK)  4 Pts. 
3. Žbirková, Lucia (SVK)  2 Pts. 

Women's Seniors Right Hand 60+ Kg 
1. Martinkovičová, Rebeka (SVK)  6 Pts. 
2. Petrová, Dagmar (SVK)  4 Pts. 
3. Žbirková, Lucia (SVK)  2 Pts. 

Men's Seniors Left Hand 65 Kg 
1. Jaščég, Juraj (SVK)  8 Pts. 
2. Sedláček, Martin (SVK)  6 Pts. 
3. Walter, ?ubomír (SVK)  4 Pts. 
4. Kováč, Michal (SVK)  2 Pts. 
5. Barczi, Róbert (SVK)  1 Pts. 

Men's Seniors Left Hand 75 Kg 
1. Gettler, Pavol (SVK)  8 Pts. 
2. Panák, Michal (SVK)  6 Pts. 
3. Šopa, Pavol (SVK)  4 Pts. 
4. Košec, Peter (SVK)  2 Pts. 
5. Škvarka, Peter (SVK)  1 Pts. 

Men's Seniors Left Hand 85 Kg 
1. Tenkel, Roman (SVK)  8 Pts. 
2. Boroš, Jaroslav (SVK)  6 Pts. 
3. Kozolka, Tomáš (SVK)  4 Pts. 
4. Roman, Daniel (SVK)  2 Pts. 
5. Dopater, Michal (SVK)  1 Pts. 

Men's Seniors Left Hand 95 Kg 
1. Dobrovič, Radoslav (SVK)  10 Pts. 
2. Pápay, Richard (SVK)  8 Pts. 
3. Ferienčík, Oliver (SVK)  6 Pts. 
4. Caletka, Martin (SVK)  4 Pts. 
5. Majchrák, Rudolf (SVK)  3 Pts. 
6. Bučko, ?uboš (SVK)  2 Pts. 
7. Fra?o, Martin (SVK)  1 Pts. 

Men's Seniors Left Hand 95+ Kg 
1. Hlubík, Samuel (SVK)  8 Pts. 
2. Dužek, Peter (SVK)  6 Pts. 
3. Bryndziar, Peter (SVK)  4 Pts. 



4. Hlubík, Matúš (SVK)  2 Pts. 
5. Vá?a, Jaroslav (SVK)  1 Pts. 

Men's Seniors Right Hand 65 Kg 
1. Walter, ?ubomír (SVK)  8 Pts. 
2. Kováč, Michal (SVK)  6 Pts. 
3. Jaščég, Juraj (SVK)  4 Pts. 
4. Sedláček, Martin (SVK)  2 Pts. 
5. Barczi, Róbert (SVK)  1 Pts. 

Men's Seniors Right Hand 75 Kg 
1. Gettler, Pavol (SVK)  7 Pts. 
2. Škvarka, Peter (SVK)  5 Pts. 
3. Košec, Peter (SVK)  3 Pts. 
4. Šopa, Pavol (SVK)  1 Pts. 

Men's Seniors Right Hand 85 Kg 
1. Tenkel, Roman (SVK)  9 Pts. 
2. Kozolka, Tomáš (SVK)  7 Pts. 
3. Boroš, Jaroslav (SVK)  5 Pts. 
4. Roman, Daniel (SVK)  3 Pts. 
5. Dopater, Michal (SVK)  2 Pts. 
6. Andre, Frederic (BEL)  1 Pts. 

Men's Seniors Right Hand 95 Kg 
1. Dobrovič, Radoslav (SVK)  10 Pts. 
2. Caletka, Martin (SVK)  8 Pts. 
3. Ferienčík, Oliver (SVK)  6 Pts. 
4. Pápay, Richard (SVK)  4 Pts. 
5. Bučko, ?uboš (SVK)  3 Pts. 
6. Majchrák, Rudolf (SVK)  2 Pts. 
7. Fra?o, Martin (SVK)  1 Pts. 

Men's Seniors Right Hand 95+ Kg 
1. Minarovič, Martin (SVK)  10 Pts. 
2. Dužek, Peter (SVK)  8 Pts. 
3. Hlubík, Samuel (SVK)  6 Pts. 
4. Vá?a, Jaroslav (SVK)  4 Pts. 
5. Hlubík, Matúš (SVK)  3 Pts. 
6. Bryndziar, Peter (SVK)  2 Pts. 
7. Bachraty, Peter (SVK)  1 Pts. 

Men's Seniors Left Hand 70 Kg 
1. Fáber, Milan (SVK)  8 Pts. 
2. Kotú?, Frantisek (SVK)  6 Pts. 
3. Drinovsky, Jan (SVK)  4 Pts. 
4. Kos?ov, Rastislav (SVK)  2 Pts. 
5. Janik, Marek (SVK)  1 Pts. 

Men's Seniors Right Hand 70 Kg 
1. Gregoricka, Ivan (SVK)  9 Pts. 
2. Fáber, Milan (SVK)  7 Pts. 
3. Janik, Marek (SVK)  5 Pts. 
4. Kotú?, Frantisek (SVK)  3 Pts. 
5. Kos?ov, Rastislav (SVK)  2 Pts. 
6. Drinovsky, Jan (SVK)  1 Pts. 

Men's Juniors Left Hand 70 Kg 
1. Sarkozi, Stanislav (SVK)  15 Pts. 
2. Kotú?, Frantisek (SVK)  13 Pts. 



3. Komenda, Jakub (SVK)  11 Pts. 
4. Truchlik, Dávid (SVK)  9 Pts. 
5. Kos?ov, Rastislav (SVK)  8 Pts. 
6. Adamov, Adam (SVK)  7 Pts. 
7. Frajtko, Jakub (SVK)  6 Pts. 
8. Janík, Mário (SVK)  5 Pts. 
9. Riška, Dominik (SVK)  4 Pts. 
10. Truchlik, Pavol (SVK)  3 Pts. 
11. Kubík, Martin (SVK)  2 Pts. 
12. Vida, Dominik (SVK)  1 Pts. 

Men's Juniors Right Hand 70 Kg 
1. Kos?ov, Rastislav (SVK)  15 Pts. 
2. Kotú?, Frantisek (SVK)  13 Pts. 
3. Komenda, Jakub (SVK)  11 Pts. 
4. Truchlik, Dávid (SVK)  9 Pts. 
5. Sarkozi, Stanislav (SVK)  8 Pts. 
6. Kubík, Martin (SVK)  7 Pts. 
7. Janík, Mário (SVK)  6 Pts. 
8. Frajtko, Jakub (SVK)  5 Pts. 
9. Truchlik, Pavol (SVK)  4 Pts. 
10. Riška, Dominik (SVK)  3 Pts. 
11. Vida, Dominik (SVK)  2 Pts. 
12. Adamov, Adam (SVK)  1 Pts. 

Men's Juniors Left Hand 80 Kg 
1. Dopater, Michal (SVK)  8 Pts. 
2. Hritz, Filip (SVK)  6 Pts. 
3. Klimek, Martin (SVK)  4 Pts. 
4. Sunega, Jakub (SVK)  2 Pts. 
5. Šopa, Pavol (SVK)  1 Pts. 

Men's Juniors Right Hand 80 Kg 
1. Hritz, Filip (SVK)  9 Pts. 
2. Sunega, Jakub (SVK)  7 Pts. 
3. Šopa, Pavol (SVK)  5 Pts. 
4. Dopater, Michal (SVK)  3 Pts. 
5. Klimek, Martin (SVK)  2 Pts. 
6. Benko, Mojmír (SVK)  1 Pts. 

Men's Juniors Left Hand 80+ Kg 
1. Dužek, Maxim (SVK)  9 Pts. 
2. Roman, Daniel (SVK)  7 Pts. 
3. Magula, Tadeáš (SVK)  5 Pts. 
4. Kurnota, ?ubomír (SVK)  3 Pts. 
5. Ferianec, Jakub (SVK)  2 Pts. 
6. Vrbovský, Matej (SVK)  1 Pts. 

Men's Juniors Right Hand 80+ Kg 
1. Dužek, Maxim (SVK)  9 Pts. 
2. Roman, Daniel (SVK)  7 Pts. 
3. Magula, Tadeáš (SVK)  5 Pts. 
4. Kurnota, ?ubomír (SVK)  3 Pts. 
5. Ferianec, Jakub (SVK)  2 Pts. 
6. Vrbovský, Matej (SVK)  1 Pts. 

Women's Juniors Left Hand 60 Kg 
1. Kusnierikova, Andrea (SVK)  5 Pts. 
2. Magušinová, Kristína (SVK)  3 Pts. 



Women's Juniors Right Hand 60 Kg 
1. Kusnierikova, Andrea (SVK)  5 Pts. 
2. Magušinová, Kristína (SVK)  3 Pts. 

 


